9:00

9:15

10:15

10:45

12:00

13:00

14:00

14:15

15:00

15:30

16:00

APSG 4 — May 18, 1999

Agenda

Opening
Introduction
Welcome

Distribution of Minutes APSG3

Acceptance of Minutes
Acceptance of Agenda

Internal Business
Articles of Association
Founding Members
New Members
Election of Officers

Break

EPSG Update
Software demo
EPSG V4.3 Update and Demo

Lunch

GPS Frequency Issues
Break

Updates on Activities
Education

Exploration Geodesy
Software Specs
Professional Societies
Y2K

Other Business

Website and/or Newsletter
Action Items

Next Meeting

Adjourn

Social Meeting at Paddington Station

Bring your own credit card
Sponsors welcome

M. Chamberlin
B. Carter

J. Cain

All

All

B. Barrs
All

All

J-P. Girbig
J. Cain

A. Ciganer(Trimble)

B. Schostak et al
H. Beattie

W. Quinlivan

M. Barnes

J. Cain

All
All
All



