APSG 4 – May 18, 1999 Agenda

9:00	Opening Introduction Welcome Distribution of Minutes APSG3 Acceptance of Minutes Acceptance of Agenda	M. Chamberlin B. Carter J. Cain All
9:15	Internal Business Articles of Association Founding Members New Members Election of Officers	B. Barrs All
10:15	<u>Break</u>	
10:45	EPSG Update Software demo EPSG V4.3 Update and Demo	J-P. Girbig J. Cain
12:00	Lunch	
13:00	GPS Frequency Issues	A. Ciganer(Trimble)
14:00	Break	
14:15	Updates on Activities Education Exploration Geodesy Software Specs Professional Societies Y2K	B. Schostak et al H. Beattie W. Quinlivan M. Barnes J. Cain
15:00	Other Business Website and/or Newsletter Action Items Next Meeting	AII AII AII
15:30	<u>Adjourn</u>	
16:00	Social Meeting at Paddington Station Bring your own credit card Sponsors welcome	